Data Path :
Data File :
Signal(s) :
Acqg On :
Operator :
Sample :
Misc :
ALS Vial :
Integration

Integration

Quant Time:

Quant Method
Quant Title

QLast Update

Quantitation Report (Qedit)

Z:\pestpchbsrv\HPCHEMI\ECD D\Data\PD112023\
PD079710.D

Signal #1: ECD1A.ch Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
20 Nov 2023 12:36

AR\AJ

05328-05

9 Sample Multiplier: 1 Manual IntegrationsAPPROVED

File signal 1: autointl.e Reviewed By :Yogesh Patel  11/21/2023
File signal 2: autoint2.e Supervised By :Ankita Jodhani  11/21/2023

Nov 20 20:16:16 2023

= Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEMI\ECD_D\Method\PD110623CLP .M
GC Extractables
Sat Nov 04 07:14:58 2023

Response via : Initial Calibration

Integrator:

Volume Inj.
Signal #1 Ph
Signal #1 In

Response_

3500000

3000000

2500000

2000000

ChemStation
V] |
ase - ZB-MR1 Signal #2 Phase: ZB-MR2

fo 30M x 0.32mm x0.5 Signal #2 Info : 30M x 0.32mm x 0.25um

[ GCMS_PT]Signal: PD079710.D\ECD1A.ch
3.567

+

Time 1.80 1.90 2.00 2.10 2.20 2.30 2.40 2.50 2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50

Response_

8000000

7000000

6000000

5000000

4000000

Signal: PD079710.D\ECD2B.ch

2.802

+

Time 1.80 1.90 2.00 2.10 2.20 2.30 2.40 2.50 2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50

QEdit

(1) Tetrachloro-m-xylene (SA)
3.569min 15.232 ng/ml
response 22244201

(1) Tetrachloro-m-xylene #2 (SA)
2.803min  15.547 ng/ml
response 35559671

(+) = Expecte
PD110623CLP .M

d Retention Time
Tue Nov 21 03:57:51 2023
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Data Path :
Data File :
Signal(s) :
Acqg On :
Operator :
Sample :
Misc :
ALS Vial :
Integration

Integration

Quant Time:

Quant Method
Quant Title

QLast Update

Quantitation Report (Qedit)

Z:\pestpchbsrv\HPCHEMI\ECD D\Data\PD112023\
PD079710.D

Signal #1: ECD1A.ch Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
20 Nov 2023 12:36

AR\AJ

05328-05

9 Sample Multiplier: 1 Manual IntegrationsAPPROVED

File signal 1: autointl.e Reviewed By :Yogesh Patel  11/21/2023
File signal 2: autoint2.e Supervised By :Ankita Jodhani  11/21/2023

Nov 20 20:16:16 2023

= Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEMI\ECD_D\Method\PD110623CLP .M
GC Extractables
Sat Nov 04 07:14:58 2023

Response via : Initial Calibration

Integrator:

Volume Inj.

Signal #1 Phase
Signal #1 Info

Response_

3500000

3000000

2500000

2000000

ChemStation

1 ul
ZB-MR1 Signal #2 Phase: ZB-MR2
30M x 0.32mm x0.5 Signal #2 Info : 30M x 0.32mm x 0.25um

[ GCMS_PT]Signal: PD079710.D\ECD1A.ch
3.%67

+

Time 1.80 1.90 2.00 2.10 2.20 2.30 2.40 2.50 2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50

Response_

8000000

7000000

6000000

5000000

4000000

Signal: PD079710.D\ECD2B.ch

2.802

+

Time 1.80 1.90 2.00 2.10 2.20 2.30 2.40 2.50 2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50

QEdit

(1) Tetrachloro-m-xylene (SA)
3.569min 15.232 ng/ml
response 22244201

(1) Tetrachloro-m-xylene #2 (SA)
2.802min  15.231 ng/mlm
response 34837912

(+) = Expected Retention Time

PD110623CLP .M

Tue Nov 21 03:58:08 2023
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